
BOC2
Jette 24.11.2024

ASUB

Abelia GILET
Altaïr Orientation
Omloop : D:Bleu
Afstand : 3200m
Tijd : 0:54:16 (16'58"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Danielle DESMEDT 1:09:35
3. Nadine VERLINDEN 1:23:03

1. 172 00:04:16 208m 20'31"/km
2. 173 00:00:58 00:05:14 94m 10'17"/km
3. 240 00:01:02 00:06:16 126m 8'12"/km
4. 202 00:01:17 00:07:33 89m 14'25"/km
5. 175 00:00:25 00:07:58 42m 9'55"/km
6. 176 00:02:02 00:10:00 118m 17'14"/km
7. 177 00:07:16 00:17:16 205m 35'27"/km
8. 178 00:01:51 00:19:07 129m 14'20"/km
9. 219 00:04:03 00:23:10 109m 37'09"/km

10. 224 00:03:26 00:26:36 222m 15'28"/km
11. 237 00:04:31 00:31:07 118m 38'17"/km
12. 238 00:02:44 00:33:51 89m 30'43"/km
13. 195 00:02:37 00:36:28 119m 21'59"/km
14. 183 00:01:56 00:38:24 164m 11'47"/km
15. 193 00:00:48 00:39:12 79m 10'08"/km
16. 184 00:00:48 00:40:00 76m 10'32"/km
17. 200 00:01:06 00:41:06 111m 9'55"/km
18. 241 00:00:43 00:41:49 49m 14'38"/km
19. 185 00:02:31 00:44:20 145m 17'21"/km
20. 235 00:02:23 00:46:43 98m 24'19"/km
21. 192 00:00:59 00:47:42 83m 11'51"/km
22. 187 00:01:01 00:48:43 76m 13'23"/km
23. 191 00:01:12 00:49:55 113m 10'37"/km
24. 194 00:01:11 00:51:06 97m 12'12"/km
25. 182 00:01:20 00:52:26 114m 11'42"/km
26. 236 00:00:54 00:53:20 86m 10'28"/km
27. 255 00:00:43 00:54:03 93m 7'42"/km
28. 999 00:00:13 00:54:16 38m 5'42"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5671
https://www.helga-o.com

